-31-92	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office			
			Attorney Docket No. 200314584-1			
. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addr	ess of receiving party(ies):			
Philip A. Flocken		HEWLETT-PAC 20555 SH 249 Houston, TX				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttachedYes _X_No	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?Yes _X No			
3. Nature of Conveyance:						
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name			
Security Agreement	Other					
Execution Date(s): 11/24/03						
4. Application number(s) or patent						
if this document is being filed toge	ether with a new appli	cation, execution	date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)			
Application No.: 10/722,337	Date Filed: N	ov 25, 2003				
Confirmation No.:	Additional numb	ers attached? NC				
5. Name and address of party to v concerning document should be	vhom correspondence	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: 1			
Records Manager	2 11 100 17 90 90 V	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY		Enclosed				
P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-	2400	X Authorization to be charged to deposit accoun				
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025				
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and true copy of the original document	d belief, the foregoing et.	information is true	e and correct and any attached copy is a			
Maria Golnick	maria	Joenich	Dec 15, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Ü	Date ttachments, and document: 3			
	tai number ot pages inci	uung cover succi, a	traditional and determined			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do Not det	ach this portion				
Mail document to be recorded wi	th required cover sher Mail Stop Assign Director of the US		rvices k Office			
		a, VA 22313-1450	DATENT			

Rev 17,00056805

REEL: 014195 FRAME: 0185

PATENT APPLICATION

When recorded please return to: HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200314584-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT AFFORM to HEWLETT-PACKARD I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in the Hewlett-Packard

Company and and assigns, application fo	the entire r Letters Pa	right, title atent of the	and interest United States	, including the rig entitled:	tht of p	ons to the Hewlett-Poster to HPDC, its succeptionity, in, to and un	essors der an
Tiered Multi-	Source Soft	ware Suppo	ort Usi <u>ng Auto</u>	omated Diagnostic-	Deta Tra	nsfers	
Citing date:	Nov	25, 2003		Application No		10/722,337	<u> </u>
and the in continuations Letters Pater may be gran	vention(s) s-in-part (Cont, and any ted thereon	and impro - -P's), divis and all Lett n or therefor	ovement(s) sionals, and reers Patent of re; and any re	set forth therein, enewals of and su the United States a sissues, or reexam	and ibstitute and of c inations	any and all continues for said application ountries foreign thereto, or extensions of said	uations, for said o which Letters
country, to the full end extended, a	be held and of the term is fully and and transfe	lenjoyed by orterms fo lentirely as er not been	or which said the same v made;	Letters Patent res would have been	pectivel held an	me for Letters Patent ses or legal representat y may be granted, reis d enjoyed by me/us t	ssued or had this
that I/we hat covenant are deliver all simprovement legal representing silegal proces C-I-P's, reis everything and enforce in any and cooperation.	ave not exe nd agree this such papers at(s), said a sentatives, said invention edings, to ssue and for possible to s, for its or all country and assist	at I/we will, at I/we will, by as may the pplication a and I/we a sign all law reign applic aid HPDC, their own b ries provide ance are pa	each time a ee necessary and said Lette gree to com- provement(s), ful papers, t ations, to ma its successo enefit, proper d the expen- id by HPDC;	request is made, a or desirable to person to person part of the person o	and with effect the control of the c	re interest herein assignifict herewith, and I/we nout undue delay, exemple title to said inventificessors, assigns, now its nominee, all known the testification and divisionals, continuous and divisionals, continuous and representatives invention(s) or improved by me/us in lendard.	cute and ion(s) or ninees or wn facts fy in any nuations, ally to do to obtain vement(s) ing such
States and patents on any and all the United	any official application Letters Pal States wh with the to	s as aforest tent for said ich may be erms of this	aid, to issue to invention(s) issued and assignment.	o HPDC, as assign or improvement(s) granted on or as a	ee of the includical result	e and Trademarks of the States whose duty it is seentire right, title and ng any and all Letters of the application afo	interest, Patent of resaid, in
l/we fu said applic same shall	rther autho ation now have been	rize and dir- identified by made know	ect the attorry the attorner on to them by	eys of record to in y docket number a the United States	Patent a	serial number and filir set forth above as so and Trademark Office.	ig date of on as the
IN VIII	THESS WHE	EREOF, I/we	hereunto sei	: my/our hand(s) ar Date Assignment Signed	nd seal(s	s): 11 <u>/24/03</u>	_
Inventor's Ty	ped Name: <u>Ph</u>	jilip A <u>. Flocken</u>	<u> </u>	Date Appli	ication Sig	ned:	-
State of)) \$\$.:				
County of)		ks -		who i
noreonally k	nown of Diov	red to me on	the basis of sa	personally appeared tisfactory evidence to	Philip A. be the po	Flocken erson who acknowledged t	he foregoin
						Notary Public My commission expires:	

(Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s)) H0315

Page 1 of 1 **PATENT**

RECORDED: 12/15/2003

Rev 10/03 (Assign)

REEL: 014195 FRAME; 0186 AR